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Coupe	Defisports+/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31399 1028 Dimanche	Phm15h
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

530136 Ardres	Rc	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 620380101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ALBERT	LOQUET	1	à	ARDRES

501037 Arques	Es	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 620400101 STADE	ALFRED	ANDRÉ	1	à	ARQUES

536151 Attin	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 620440101 STADE	GILBERT	TROLLÉ	1	à	ATTIN

501227 Audruicq	As	1	(SE	R3) 1	Q 620570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	AUDRUICQ

500295 Berck	A.S	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 621080101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BERCK

530987 Blaringhem	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 590840101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	BLARINGHEM

521809 Blendecques	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 621390201 STADE	PARC	DU	WESTHOVE	1	à	BLENDECQUES

519242 Boul.Esl	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 621600302 STADE	DE	LA	LÉGION	D'	HONNEUR	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR
MER

527018 Bourthes	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 621680101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BOURTHES

528384 Cal.Beau	Marais	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 621930701 STADE	STADIUM	STECY	SUISSE	1	à	CALAIS

560151 Calais	Grand	Pascal	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 621930301 STADE	PASCAL	1	à	CALAIS

582669 Calais	Hauts	France	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 621930801 STADE	JULIEN	DENIS	1	à	CALAIS

524143 Camp.	Hesdin	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	HESDIN

525475 Camp.Guines	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	GUINES

537276 Conchil	As	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CONCHIL	LE	TEMPLE

519692 Coquelles	Sc	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 622390101 STADE	ASTRID	ET	P.	CRESPEL	1	à	COQUELLES

521011 Coulogne	Es	1	(SE	R3) 1	Q 622440101 STADE	JACQUES	SERY	1	à	COULOGNE

525817 Cucq	As	1	(SE	R3) 1	Q 622610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CUCQ

500283 Desvres	Js	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622680101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DESVRES

525345 Eperlecques	Ca	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622970101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELEZOÏDE	1	à	EPERLECQUES

528070 Equihen	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 623000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	EQUIHEN	PLAGE

501069 Etaples	As	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 623180101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	GUILLUY	à	ETAPLES

536157 Etaples	Hv	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

501190 Guines	Es	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 623970101 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	1	à	GUINES

500939 Hesdin	Ol	1	(SE	R3) 1	Q 624470101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN

500894 Le	Portel	Stade	2	(SE	R3) 1	Q 626670101 STADE	AMOUR	SERGENT	1	à	LE	PORTEL

539492 Le	Portel	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

522945 Longuenesse	Js	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 625250101 STADE	DES	CHARTREUX	1	à	LONGUENESSE

500292 Montreuil	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 622890401 STADE	DU	COSEC	à	ECUIRES

500188 Neufchatel	Eclair	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	NEUFCHATEL	HARDELOT

528667 Nielles/Bl.Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626130101 STADE	DE	L'UNION	1	à	NIELLES	LES	BLEQUIN

546217 Nortkerque	As	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626210101 STADE	GUILLAIN	TALON	1	à	NORTKERQUE

501009 Outreau	As	2	(SEND1) 1	Q 626430101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	OUTREAU

524495 Quiestede	Us	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626810101 STADE	JACQUES	WIMEZ	1	à	QUIESTEDE

528743 Recques	S/Hem	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 626990101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	RECQUES	SUR	HEM

525027 St	Leonard	Es	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 627550101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	ST	LEONARD
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500368 St	Omer	Us	Pays	2	(SE	R3) 1	Q 627650101 STADE	GASTON	BONNET	N°1	à	ST	OMER

500368 St	Omer	Us	Pays	3	(SEND1) 1	Q 627650102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CH.	DE	GAULLE	à	ST	OMER

526226 St	Quentin	Bl	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 620140401 STADE	CLOTAIRE	COURTOIS	à	AIRE	SUR	LA	LYS

541581 Verton	Fc	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 628490101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	VERTON

501168 Watten	Cs	1	(SEND1) 1	Q 596470201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	DECRETON	1	à	WATTEN

Coupe	Fermetures	Flouret/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31299 1027 Dimanche	Phm15h
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533305 Alquines	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 620240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ALQUINES

523828 Ambleteuse	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 620250101 STADE	RAYMOND	MUSELET	1	à	AMBLETEUSE

536151 Attin	Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 620440101 STADE	GILBERT	TROLLÉ	1	à	ATTIN

501227 Audruicq	As	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 620570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	AUDRUICQ

511382 Beaurainville	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 621000101 STADE	LÉON	GAUTHIER	1	à	BEAURAINVILLE

533008 Bezinghem	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 621270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BEZINGHEM

530987 Blaringhem	Us	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 590840101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	BLARINGHEM

521809 Blendecques	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 621390201 STADE	PARC	DU	WESTHOVE	1	à	BLENDECQUES

522134 Bleriot	Plage	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 627740201 STADE	PIERRE	DUYSTCHE	1	à	SANGATTE

519242 Boul.Esl	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 621600302 STADE	DE	LA	LÉGION	D'	HONNEUR	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR
MER

527018 Bourthes	Us	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 621680101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BOURTHES

531302 Cal.Balzac	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930501 STADE	DEREUDER	1	à	CALAIS

528384 Cal.Beau	Marais	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930702 STADE	STADIUM	STECY	SUISSE	2	à	CALAIS

522223 Cal.Catena	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621931101 STADE	JEAN	BOUIN	1	à	CALAIS

540598 Cal.Entente	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 621931001 STADE	GÉO	ANDRÉ	1	à	CALAIS

522280 Cal.So	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930201 STADE	DU	SOUVENIR	1	à	CALAIS

525344 Camiers	Al.	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622010101 STADE	JACQUES	ETIENNE	1	à	CAMIERS

524143 Camp.	Hesdin	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	HESDIN

525475 Camp.Guines	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	GUINES

501244 Condette	Js	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

501244 Condette	Js	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

519692 Coquelles	Sc	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 622390201 STADE	CALQUELLA	à	COQUELLES

521011 Coulogne	Es	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622440101 STADE	JACQUES	SERY	1	à	COULOGNE

552387 Crequy	Fressin	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622570101 STADE	JEAN	BOUDRY	à	CREQUY

525817 Cucq	As	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CUCQ

500891 Dannes	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 622640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DANNES

500283 Desvres	Js	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622680101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DESVRES

544739 Enquin.Mines	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622950101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ENQUIN	LES	MINES

525345 Eperlecques	Ca	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622970101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELEZOÏDE	1	à	EPERLECQUES

536157 Etaples	Hv	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

551924 Frencq	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 623540101 STADE	ABBE	CAUX	à	FRENCQ
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521530 Fruges	As	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 623640101 STADE	MICHEL	ENGRAND	à	FRUGES

501190 Guines	Es	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 623970101 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	1	à	GUINES

532087 Guines	Marais	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 623970201 STADE	FÉLICIEN	PERON	1	à	GUINES

527656 Hesdin	L'Abbe	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 624480101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN	L	ABBE

500939 Hesdin	Ol	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 624470101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN

537910 Huby	St	Leu	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 624610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUBY	ST	LEU

525348 La	Capelle	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 629080101 STADE	GÉRARD	FACHON	1	à	LA	CAPELLE	LES
BOULOGNE

525479 Landrethun	Nord	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 624870102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	LANDRETHUN	LE	NORD

537011 Le	Portel	Ap	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

500894 Le	Portel	Stade	3	(SEND2) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

500332 Le	Touquet	3	(SEND2) 1	Q 628260103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	3	à	LE	TOUQUET	PARIS	PLAGE

517823 Licques	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625060101 STADE	DANIEL	BLOUME	à	LICQUES

538710 Longfosse	Flc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

538710 Longfosse	Flc	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

500945 Lumbres	Ol	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 625340101 STADE	JEAN	LEBAS	à	LUMBRES

500945 Lumbres	Ol	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 625340201 STADE	STÉPHANE	BODELLE	1	à	LUMBRES

860402 Lys	Aa	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622710101 STADE	RÉMI	LE	MIGNON	1	à	DOHEM

525819 Mametz	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625430101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELANNOY	1	à	MAMETZ

501185 Marquise	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625600101 STADE	LOUIS	GUERLET	1	à	MARQUISE

531859 Merlimont	Fc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MERLIMONT

500292 Montreuil	Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622890401 STADE	DU	COSEC	à	ECUIRES

500188 Neufchatel	Eclair	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 626040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	NEUFCHATEL	HARDELOT

528667 Nielles/Bl.Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 626130101 STADE	DE	L'UNION	1	à	NIELLES	LES	BLEQUIN

529354 Nordausques	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 626180101 STADE	DES	LIBIS	1	à	NORDAUSQUES

546217 Nortkerque	As	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 626210101 STADE	GUILLAIN	TALON	1	à	NORTKERQUE

527365 Ostrohove	Rc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627580104 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	4	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

501009 Outreau	As	3	(SEND2) 1	Q 626430102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	OUTREAU

527894 Oye	Plage	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 626450101 STADE	JEAN	COURQUIN	1	à	OYE	PLAGE

511172 Pont	Briques	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 627460101 STADE	DE	LA	CACHAINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE	AU	MONT

521362 Rang	Du	Fliers	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 626880101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	OSTERMEYER	1	à	RANG	DU	FLIERS

528743 Recques	S/Hem	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 626990101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	RECQUES	SUR	HEM

521642 Renescure	Js	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 594970101 STADE	LOUIS	COO	1	à	RENESCURE

501103 Rinxent	Uso	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

523496 Roquetoire	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627210101 STADE	DE	WARNES	1	à	ROQUETOIRE

529113 Sangatte	Fc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627740101 STADE	DE	LA	PORTE	DES	CAPS	à	SANGATTE

525027 St	Leonard	Es	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 627550101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	ST	LEONARD

523533 St	Omer	Essor	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

500368 St	Omer	Us	Pays	4	(SEND2) 1	Q 627570201 STADE	JEAN	LENGAGNE	1	à	TATINGHEM

526226 St	Quentin	Bl	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 620140401 STADE	CLOTAIRE	COURTOIS	à	AIRE	SUR	LA	LYS
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528668 Surq.Escoeuil	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 623080101 STADE	INTERCOMMUNAL	1	à	ESCOEUILLES

525643 Tournehem	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEHEM	SUR	LA	HEM

525643 Tournehem	As	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEHEM	SUR	LA	HEM

523499 Verchocq	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 628440101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VERCHOCQ

541581 Verton	Fc	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628490101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	VERTON

540140 Wardrecques	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628750101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WARDRECQUES

540140 Wardrecques	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628750101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WARDRECQUES

501168 Watten	Cs	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 596470201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	DECRETON	1	à	WATTEN

533763 Wavrans	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 628820101 STADE	PIERRE	WALLON	1	à	WAVRANS	SUR	L	AA

501040 Wimereux	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

526225 Wimille	Co	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628940101 STADE	RENÉ	PATOUX	1	à	WIMILLE

526225 Wimille	Co	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628940101 STADE	RENÉ	PATOUX	1	à	WIMILLE

Coupe	Cardon	Freres/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31199 1026 Dimanche	Phm15h
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533305 Alquines	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 620240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ALQUINES

523828 Ambleteuse	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 620250101 STADE	RAYMOND	MUSELET	1	à	AMBLETEUSE

536151 Attin	Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 620440101 STADE	GILBERT	TROLLÉ	1	à	ATTIN

501227 Audruicq	As	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 620570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	AUDRUICQ

511382 Beaurainville	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 621000101 STADE	LÉON	GAUTHIER	1	à	BEAURAINVILLE

533008 Bezinghem	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 621270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BEZINGHEM

522134 Bleriot	Plage	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 627740201 STADE	PIERRE	DUYSTCHE	1	à	SANGATTE

527018 Bourthes	Us	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 621680101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BOURTHES

531302 Cal.Balzac	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930501 STADE	DEREUDER	1	à	CALAIS

528384 Cal.Beau	Marais	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930702 STADE	STADIUM	STECY	SUISSE	2	à	CALAIS

522223 Cal.Catena	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621931101 STADE	JEAN	BOUIN	1	à	CALAIS

522280 Cal.So	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 621930201 STADE	DU	SOUVENIR	1	à	CALAIS

525344 Camiers	Al.	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622010101 STADE	JACQUES	ETIENNE	1	à	CAMIERS

525475 Camp.Guines	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	GUINES

501244 Condette	Js	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

501244 Condette	Js	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

519692 Coquelles	Sc	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 622390201 STADE	CALQUELLA	à	COQUELLES

521011 Coulogne	Es	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622440101 STADE	JACQUES	SERY	1	à	COULOGNE

552387 Crequy	Fressin	Us	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622570101 STADE	JEAN	BOUDRY	à	CREQUY

525817 Cucq	As	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CUCQ

500891 Dannes	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 622640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DANNES

525345 Eperlecques	Ca	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 622970101 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELEZOÏDE	1	à	EPERLECQUES

536157 Etaples	Hv	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

521530 Fruges	As	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 623640101 STADE	MICHEL	ENGRAND	à	FRUGES
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501190 Guines	Es	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 623970101 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	1	à	GUINES

532087 Guines	Marais	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 623970201 STADE	FÉLICIEN	PERON	1	à	GUINES

527656 Hesdin	L'Abbe	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 624480101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN	L	ABBE

500939 Hesdin	Ol	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 624470101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN

537910 Huby	St	Leu	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 624610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUBY	ST	LEU

525348 La	Capelle	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 629080101 STADE	GÉRARD	FACHON	1	à	LA	CAPELLE	LES
BOULOGNE

525479 Landrethun	Nord	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 624870102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	LANDRETHUN	LE	NORD

500894 Le	Portel	Stade	3	(SEND2) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

517823 Licques	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625060101 STADE	DANIEL	BLOUME	à	LICQUES

538710 Longfosse	Flc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

538710 Longfosse	Flc	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

500945 Lumbres	Ol	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 625340101 STADE	JEAN	LEBAS	à	LUMBRES

500945 Lumbres	Ol	3	(SEND3) 1	Q 625340201 STADE	STÉPHANE	BODELLE	1	à	LUMBRES

860402 Lys	Aa	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 622710101 STADE	RÉMI	LE	MIGNON	1	à	DOHEM

501185 Marquise	Us	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625600101 STADE	LOUIS	GUERLET	1	à	MARQUISE

531859 Merlimont	Fc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 625710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MERLIMONT

500292 Montreuil	Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 622890401 STADE	DU	COSEC	à	ECUIRES

500188 Neufchatel	Eclair	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 626040101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	NEUFCHATEL	HARDELOT

528667 Nielles/Bl.Us	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 626130101 STADE	DE	L'UNION	1	à	NIELLES	LES	BLEQUIN

527365 Ostrohove	Rc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627580104 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	4	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

527894 Oye	Plage	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 626450101 STADE	JEAN	COURQUIN	1	à	OYE	PLAGE

511172 Pont	Briques	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 627460101 STADE	DE	LA	CACHAINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE	AU	MONT

521362 Rang	Du	Fliers	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 626880101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	OSTERMEYER	1	à	RANG	DU	FLIERS

528743 Recques	S/Hem	2	(SEND2) 1	Q 626990101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	RECQUES	SUR	HEM

521642 Renescure	Js	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 594970101 STADE	LOUIS	COO	1	à	RENESCURE

501103 Rinxent	Uso	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

523496 Roquetoire	Es	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627210101 STADE	DE	WARNES	1	à	ROQUETOIRE

529113 Sangatte	Fc	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 627740101 STADE	DE	LA	PORTE	DES	CAPS	à	SANGATTE

525027 St	Leonard	Es	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 627550101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	ST	LEONARD

523533 St	Omer	Essor	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

526226 St	Quentin	Bl	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 620140401 STADE	CLOTAIRE	COURTOIS	à	AIRE	SUR	LA	LYS

525643 Tournehem	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEHEM	SUR	LA	HEM

525643 Tournehem	As	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEHEM	SUR	LA	HEM

541581 Verton	Fc	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628490101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	VERTON

540140 Wardrecques	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628750101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WARDRECQUES

540140 Wardrecques	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628750101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WARDRECQUES

533763 Wavrans	Fc	1	(SEND3) 1	Q 628820101 STADE	PIERRE	WALLON	1	à	WAVRANS	SUR	L	AA

501040 Wimereux	As	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

526225 Wimille	Co	1	(SEND2) 1	Q 628940101 STADE	RENÉ	PATOUX	1	à	WIMILLE
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526225 Wimille	Co	2	(SEND3) 1	Q 628940101 STADE	RENÉ	PATOUX	1	à	WIMILLE

Coupe	Ricoh	Adn/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31499 1029 Dimanche	Phm15h
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

523828 Ambleteuse	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 620250101 STADE	RAYMOND	MUSELET	1	à	AMBLETEUSE

530136 Ardres	Rc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 620380101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ALBERT	LOQUET	1	à	ARDRES

501037 Arques	Es	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 620400201 STADE	GASTON	TEETEN	1	à	ARQUES

536151 Attin	Us	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 620440101 STADE	GILBERT	TROLLÉ	1	à	ATTIN

501227 Audruicq	As	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 620570102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AUDRUICQ

537911 Balinghem	As	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 620780101 STADE	COMMUNAL	1	à	BALINGHEM

511382 Beaurainville	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621000101 STADE	LÉON	GAUTHIER	1	à	BEAURAINVILLE

500295 Berck	A.S	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621080101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BERCK

533008 Bezinghem	As	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BEZINGHEM

539422 Blangy/Ternoi	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 621380101 STADE	BERTRAND	DELMAIRE	1	à	BLANGY	SUR
TERNOISE

530987 Blaringhem	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 590840102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	BLARINGHEM

521809 Blendecques	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 621390201 STADE	PARC	DU	WESTHOVE	1	à	BLENDECQUES

522134 Bleriot	Plage	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 627740203 STADE	PIERRE	DUYSTCHE	3	à	SANGATTE

533664 Bon.Ardres	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 621550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BONNINGUES	LES	ARDRES

519242 Boul.Esl	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 621600302 STADE	DE	LA	LÉGION	D'	HONNEUR	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR
MER

500077 Boulogne	Usco	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627580104 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	4	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

527018 Bourthes	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 621680201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOURTHES

533665 Bremes	Rc	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 620380301 STADE	LAURENT	PETIT	1	à	BREMES

532664 Brimeux	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 621770101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BRIMEUX

522223 Cal.Catena	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621931101 STADE	JEAN	BOUIN	1	à	CALAIS

540598 Cal.Entente	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621931001 STADE	GÉO	ANDRÉ	1	à	CALAIS

522280 Cal.So	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930201 STADE	DU	SOUVENIR	1	à	CALAIS

581473 Calais	A.S.	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930601 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COURGAIN	EST	1	à	CALAIS

560151 Calais	Grand	Pascal	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 621930602 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COURGAIN	EST	2	à	CALAIS

560151 Calais	Grand	Pascal	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930302 STADE	PASCAL	2	à	CALAIS

582669 Calais	Hauts	France	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621930801 STADE	JULIEN	DENIS	1	à	CALAIS

530985 Colembert	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 622300101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	COLEMBERT

537276 Conchil	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 622330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CONCHIL	LE	TEMPLE

501244 Condette	Js	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

582194 Conteville	Wierre	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 628890101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WIERRE	EFFROY

521011 Coulogne	Es	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622440201 STADE	DES	SAULES	1	à	COULOGNE

521011 Coulogne	Es	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 622440201 STADE	DES	SAULES	1	à	COULOGNE

525018 Coyecques	Us	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 622540101 STADE	DE	LA	LYS	1	à	COYECQUES

530399 Cremarest	As	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 622550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CREMAREST

552387 Crequy	Fressin	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 623590101 STADE	FIRMIN	CARON	1	à	FRESSIN

525817 Cucq	As	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622610201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	CUCQ
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500891 Dannes	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 622640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DANNES

500283 Desvres	Js	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622680201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	DESVRES

527216 Elinghen	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 623290101 STADE	JACQUES	LEWINTRE	1	à	FERQUES

544739 Enquin.Mines	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622950102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	ENQUIN	LES	MINES

525345 Eperlecques	Ca	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 622970102 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELEZOÏDE	2	à	EPERLECQUES

528070 Equihen	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 623000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	EQUIHEN	PLAGE

528070 Equihen	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 623000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	EQUIHEN	PLAGE

515225 Esquerdes	As	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 623090101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ESQUERDES

501069 Etaples	As	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 623180201 STADE	MARCEL	GUERVILLE	à	ETAPLES

536157 Etaples	Hv	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES

536158 Fillievres	As	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 623350101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FILLIEVRES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

580447 Frethun	F.C.	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 623600101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FRETHUN

521530 Fruges	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 623640101 STADE	MICHEL	ENGRAND	à	FRUGES

532087 Guines	Marais	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 623970202 STADE	FÉLICIEN	PERON	2	à	GUINES

525346 Hardinghem	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624120101 STADE	MAURICE	BROUTTA	à	HARDINGHEN

527321 Helfaut	Es	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624230101 STADE	MICHEL	BECART	1	à	HELFAUT

527321 Helfaut	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 624230101 STADE	MICHEL	BECART	1	à	HELFAUT

541723 Herbelles	Pihem	Ingh	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624310101 STADE	YVES	DEHAY	à	HERBELLES

527656 Hesdin	L'Abbe	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624480101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN	L	ABBE

500939 Hesdin	Ol	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 624470102 STADE	RAYMOND	BRASSARD	2	à	HESDIN

537910 Huby	St	Leu	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 624610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUBY	ST	LEU

528388 Isques	Fc	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624740101 STADE	YVES	JOLY	à	ISQUES

528388 Isques	Fc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 624740101 STADE	YVES	JOLY	à	ISQUES

525479 Landrethun	Nord	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624870102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	LANDRETHUN	LE	NORD

537011 Le	Portel	Ap	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

581258 Le	Portel	G.P.F.	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

539492 Le	Portel	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

517823 Licques	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 625060101 STADE	DANIEL	BLOUME	à	LICQUES

533487 Loison	Cpe	Js	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 622200101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAVRON	ST	MARTIN

538710 Longfosse	Flc	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

522945 Longuenesse	Js	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 625250202 STADE	LAVOISIER	2	à	LONGUENESSE

522945 Longuenesse	Js	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 625250201 STADE	LAVOISIER	1	à	LONGUENESSE

501185 Marquise	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 625600101 STADE	LOUIS	GUERLET	1	à	MARQUISE

501185 Marquise	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 625600201 STADE	MOULIN	À	VENT	N°1	à	MARQUISE

531859 Merlimont	Fc	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 625710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MERLIMONT

500292 Montreuil	Us	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622890201 STADE	SAINT	JUSTIN	1	à	ECUIRES

500188 Neufchatel	Eclair	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 626040102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	NEUFCHATEL	HARDELOT

528667 Nielles/Bl.Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 626130102 STADE	DE	L'UNION	2	à	NIELLES	LES	BLEQUIN
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546217 Nortkerque	As	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 626210101 STADE	GUILLAIN	TALON	1	à	NORTKERQUE

527365 Ostrohove	Rc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627580103 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	3	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

527894 Oye	Plage	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 626450101 STADE	JEAN	COURQUIN	1	à	OYE	PLAGE

527668 Polincove	Us	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 626620101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	POLINCOVE

511172 Pont	Briques	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627460101 STADE	DE	LA	CACHAINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE	AU	MONT

524495 Quiestede	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 626810101 STADE	JACQUES	WIMEZ	1	à	QUIESTEDE

527664 Racquinghem	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 626840102 STADE	RAYMOND	DEFRANCE	1	à	RACQUINGHEM

528743 Recques	S/Hem	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 626990102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	RECQUES	SUR	HEM

501103 Rinxent	Uso	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

501103 Rinxent	Uso	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

523496 Roquetoire	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627210101 STADE	DE	WARNES	1	à	ROQUETOIRE

529113 Sangatte	Fc	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 627740101 STADE	DE	LA	PORTE	DES	CAPS	à	SANGATTE

537004 Setques	Fc	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 627940101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	SETQUES

525027 St	Leonard	Es	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627550102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	LEONARD

523533 St	Omer	Essor	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

523533 St	Omer	Essor	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

500368 St	Omer	Us	Pays	5	(SEND4) 1	Q 627650301 STADE	VÉLODROME	J.	ANQUETIL	1	à	ST	OMER

500368 St	Omer	Us	Pays	6	(SEND5) 1	Q 627570201 STADE	JEAN	LENGAGNE	1	à	TATINGHEM

526226 St	Quentin	Bl	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 620140401 STADE	CLOTAIRE	COURTOIS	à	AIRE	SUR	LA	LYS

527011 St	Tricat	As	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 627690101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	TRICAT

528668 Surq.Escoeuil	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 623080101 STADE	INTERCOMMUNAL	1	à	ESCOEUILLES

525882 Therouanne	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 628110101 STADE	MICHEL	LOUVET	1	à	THEROUANNE

523499 Verchocq	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 628440101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VERCHOCQ

541581 Verton	Fc	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628490101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	VERTON

539750 Vieil	Moutier	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 628530101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VIEIL	MOUTIER

539750 Vieil	Moutier	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 628530101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VIEIL	MOUTIER

548568 Wailly	Fc	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 628700101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WAILLY	BEAUCAMP

501168 Watten	Cs	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 596470201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	DECRETON	1	à	WATTEN

533763 Wavrans	Fc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 628820101 STADE	PIERRE	WALLON	1	à	WAVRANS	SUR	L	AA

501040 Wimereux	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

501040 Wimereux	As	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

526225 Wimille	Co	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628940301 STADE	D'	HOULOUVE	1	à	WIMILLE

524660 Wissant	Fc	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 628990101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WISSANT

522859 Wizernes	Fc	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 629020101 STADE	DU	CHOQUET	1	à	WIZERNES

Coupe	Cote	D'Opale/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31599 1030 Dimanche	Phm15h
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

523828 Ambleteuse	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 620250101 STADE	RAYMOND	MUSELET	1	à	AMBLETEUSE

501037 Arques	Es	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 620400201 STADE	GASTON	TEETEN	1	à	ARQUES

536151 Attin	Us	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 620440101 STADE	GILBERT	TROLLÉ	1	à	ATTIN
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501227 Audruicq	As	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 620570102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AUDRUICQ

511382 Beaurainville	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621000101 STADE	LÉON	GAUTHIER	1	à	BEAURAINVILLE

500295 Berck	A.S	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621080101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BERCK

533008 Bezinghem	As	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	BEZINGHEM

539422 Blangy/Ternoi	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 621380101 STADE	BERTRAND	DELMAIRE	1	à	BLANGY	SUR
TERNOISE

522134 Bleriot	Plage	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 627740203 STADE	PIERRE	DUYSTCHE	3	à	SANGATTE

533664 Bon.Ardres	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 621550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BONNINGUES	LES	ARDRES

500077 Boulogne	Usco	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627580104 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	4	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

527018 Bourthes	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 621680201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOURTHES

532664 Brimeux	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 621770101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BRIMEUX

522223 Cal.Catena	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621931101 STADE	JEAN	BOUIN	1	à	CALAIS

522280 Cal.So	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930201 STADE	DU	SOUVENIR	1	à	CALAIS

560151 Calais	Grand	Pascal	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930302 STADE	PASCAL	2	à	CALAIS

582669 Calais	Hauts	France	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 621930801 STADE	JULIEN	DENIS	1	à	CALAIS

530985 Colembert	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 622300101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	COLEMBERT

537276 Conchil	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 622330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CONCHIL	LE	TEMPLE

501244 Condette	Js	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622350101 STADE	LOUIS	GUILBERT	1	à	CONDETTE

521011 Coulogne	Es	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622440201 STADE	DES	SAULES	1	à	COULOGNE

521011 Coulogne	Es	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 622440201 STADE	DES	SAULES	1	à	COULOGNE

552387 Crequy	Fressin	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 623590101 STADE	FIRMIN	CARON	1	à	FRESSIN

525817 Cucq	As	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 622610201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	CUCQ

500891 Dannes	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 622640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	DANNES

527216 Elinghen	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 623290101 STADE	JACQUES	LEWINTRE	1	à	FERQUES

528070 Equihen	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 623000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	EQUIHEN	PLAGE

528070 Equihen	Us	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 623000101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	EQUIHEN	PLAGE

501069 Etaples	As	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 623180201 STADE	MARCEL	GUERVILLE	à	ETAPLES

536157 Etaples	Hv	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES

536158 Fillievres	As	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 623350101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FILLIEVRES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

521530 Fruges	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 623640101 STADE	MICHEL	ENGRAND	à	FRUGES

532087 Guines	Marais	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 623970202 STADE	FÉLICIEN	PERON	2	à	GUINES

525346 Hardinghem	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624120101 STADE	MAURICE	BROUTTA	à	HARDINGHEN

527321 Helfaut	Es	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624230101 STADE	MICHEL	BECART	1	à	HELFAUT

527321 Helfaut	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 624230101 STADE	MICHEL	BECART	1	à	HELFAUT

541723 Herbelles	Pihem	Ingh	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 624310101 STADE	YVES	DEHAY	à	HERBELLES

527656 Hesdin	L'Abbe	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624480101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN	L	ABBE

500939 Hesdin	Ol	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 624470102 STADE	RAYMOND	BRASSARD	2	à	HESDIN

537910 Huby	St	Leu	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 624610101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUBY	ST	LEU

525479 Landrethun	Nord	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624870102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	LANDRETHUN	LE	NORD
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581258 Le	Portel	G.P.F.	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

539492 Le	Portel	Us	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 626670201 STADE	ANDRÉ	LEFEBVRE	1	à	LE	PORTEL

517823 Licques	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 625060101 STADE	DANIEL	BLOUME	à	LICQUES

533487 Loison	Cpe	Js	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 622200101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAVRON	ST	MARTIN

538710 Longfosse	Flc	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 625240101 STADE	NABOR	1	à	LONGFOSSE

522945 Longuenesse	Js	3	(SEND4) 1	Q 625250202 STADE	LAVOISIER	2	à	LONGUENESSE

522945 Longuenesse	Js	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 625250201 STADE	LAVOISIER	1	à	LONGUENESSE

501185 Marquise	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 625600101 STADE	LOUIS	GUERLET	1	à	MARQUISE

531859 Merlimont	Fc	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 625710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MERLIMONT

527365 Ostrohove	Rc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627580103 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	3	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE

527894 Oye	Plage	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 626450101 STADE	JEAN	COURQUIN	1	à	OYE	PLAGE

527668 Polincove	Us	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 626620101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	POLINCOVE

511172 Pont	Briques	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627460101 STADE	DE	LA	CACHAINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE	AU	MONT

524495 Quiestede	Us	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 626810101 STADE	JACQUES	WIMEZ	1	à	QUIESTEDE

528743 Recques	S/Hem	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 626990102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	RECQUES	SUR	HEM

501103 Rinxent	Uso	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

501103 Rinxent	Uso	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627110101 STADE	MARCEL	MAILLARD	1	à	RINXENT

523496 Roquetoire	Es	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 627210101 STADE	DE	WARNES	1	à	ROQUETOIRE

529113 Sangatte	Fc	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 627740101 STADE	DE	LA	PORTE	DES	CAPS	à	SANGATTE

525027 St	Leonard	Es	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 627550102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	LEONARD

523533 St	Omer	Essor	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

523533 St	Omer	Essor	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

526226 St	Quentin	Bl	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 620140401 STADE	CLOTAIRE	COURTOIS	à	AIRE	SUR	LA	LYS

525882 Therouanne	Us	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 628110101 STADE	MICHEL	LOUVET	1	à	THEROUANNE

541581 Verton	Fc	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628490101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	VERTON

539750 Vieil	Moutier	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 628530101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VIEIL	MOUTIER

548568 Wailly	Fc	1	(SEND5) 1	Q 628700101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WAILLY	BEAUCAMP

533763 Wavrans	Fc	2	(SEND5) 1	Q 628820101 STADE	PIERRE	WALLON	1	à	WAVRANS	SUR	L	AA

501040 Wimereux	As	2	(SEND4) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

501040 Wimereux	As	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628930101 STADE	VICTOR	LEMOINE	1	à	WIMEREUX

526225 Wimille	Co	3	(SEND5) 1	Q 628940301 STADE	D'	HOULOUVE	1	à	WIMILLE

522859 Wizernes	Fc	1	(SEND4) 1	Q 629020101 STADE	DU	CHOQUET	1	à	WIZERNES

Coupe	Bay	Voyages/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31699 1031 Dimanche	Phm10h30
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

523828 Ambleteuse	Us	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 620250101 STADE	RAYMOND	MUSELET	1	à	AMBLETEUSE

537278 Boul.Conti	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 621600602 STADE	DE	L'	OCTROI	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR	MER

537278 Boul.Conti	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 621600602 STADE	DE	L'	OCTROI	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR	MER

519242 Boul.Esl	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 621600302 STADE	DE	LA	LÉGION	D'	HONNEUR	2	à	BOULOGNE	SUR
MER

547116 Boul.Municip	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 627580103 STADE	DE	LA	WAROQUERIE	3	à	ST	MARTIN	BOULOGNE
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527018 Bourthes	Us	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 621680201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOURTHES

530985 Colembert	Us	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 622300101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	COLEMBERT

530399 Cremarest	As	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 622550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CREMAREST

500283 Desvres	Js	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 622680201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	DESVRES

527216 Elinghen	Us	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 623290101 STADE	JACQUES	LEWINTRE	1	à	FERQUES

527656 Hesdin	L'Abbe	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 624480101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HESDIN	L	ABBE

525348 La	Capelle	Fc	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 629080101 STADE	GÉRARD	FACHON	1	à	LA	CAPELLE	LES
BOULOGNE

582361 Le	Portel	As	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 626670301 STADE	D'	ALPRECH	1	à	LE	PORTEL

581258 Le	Portel	G.P.F.	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 626670102 STADE	AMOUR	SERGENT	2	à	LE	PORTEL

501185 Marquise	Us	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 625600201 STADE	MOULIN	À	VENT	N°1	à	MARQUISE

511172 Pont	Briques	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 627460101 STADE	DE	LA	CACHAINE	1	à	ST	ETIENNE	AU	MONT

540065 Rety	Us	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 627050101 STADE	DOMINIQUE	GAVEL	à	RETY

Coupe	Sodiboissons/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31799 1032 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533305 Alquines	Us	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 620240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ALQUINES

521809 Blendecques	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 621390202 STADE	PARC	DU	WESTHOVE	2	à	BLENDECQUES

528666 Boisdinghem	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 621490101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOISDINGHEM

528666 Boisdinghem	Zmn	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 621490101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOISDINGHEM

536562 Ecques	Heurin	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 622880101 STADE	ELIE	DIERS	à	ECQUES

525345 Eperlecques	Ca	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 622970102 STADE	ANDRÉ	DELEZOÏDE	2	à	EPERLECQUES

515225 Esquerdes	As	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 623090101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ESQUERDES

500945 Lumbres	Ol	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 625340201 STADE	STÉPHANE	BODELLE	1	à	LUMBRES

860402 Lys	Aa	Fc	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 623250101 STADE	RIETZ-VILLAIN	1	à	FAUQUEMBERGUES

860402 Lys	Aa	Fc	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 620670101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AVROULT

527668 Polincove	Us	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 626620101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	POLINCOVE

524495 Quiestede	Us	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 626810102 STADE	JACQUES	WIMEZ	2	à	QUIESTEDE

527664 Racquinghem	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 626840102 STADE	RAYMOND	DEFRANCE	1	à	RACQUINGHEM

527664 Racquinghem	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 626840101 STADE	RAYMOND	DEFRANCE	2	à	RACQUINGHEM

521642 Renescure	Js	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 594970102 STADE	LOUIS	COO	2	à	RENESCURE

523496 Roquetoire	Es	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 627210102 STADE	DE	WARNES	2	à	ROQUETOIRE

535153 Seninghem	Asc	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 627880101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	SENINGHEM

537004 Setques	Fc	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 627940101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	SETQUES

523533 St	Omer	Essor	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 624580101 STADE	DU	BRÛLE	1	à	HOULLE

527663 Steenbecque	Ent	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 594160101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MORBECQUE

528668 Surq.Escoeuil	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 623080101 STADE	INTERCOMMUNAL	1	à	ESCOEUILLES

525882 Therouanne	Us	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 628110101 STADE	MICHEL	LOUVET	1	à	THEROUANNE

525643 Tournehem	As	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 628270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEHEM	SUR	LA	HEM

533004 Vaudringhem	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 628370101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	VAUDRINGHEM

501168 Watten	Cs	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 596470201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	DECRETON	1	à	WATTEN



DISTRICT	COTE	D'OPALE Engagements	par	poule*

Généré	le	14/8/2020	à	16:10:53	par	Corinne	DUFOUR PAGE	12	DE	13

522859 Wizernes	Fc	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 629020101 STADE	DU	CHOQUET	1	à	WIZERNES

522859 Wizernes	Fc	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 629020101 STADE	DU	CHOQUET	1	à	WIZERNES

Coupe	Intersport/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31899 1033 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

564135 Andres	As	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 620310101 STADE	GASTON	GILBERT	à	ANDRES

501227 Audruicq	As	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 620570102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AUDRUICQ

537911 Balinghem	As	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 620780101 STADE	COMMUNAL	1	à	BALINGHEM

533664 Bon.Ardres	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 621550101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BONNINGUES	LES	ARDRES

533665 Bremes	Rc	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 620380301 STADE	LAURENT	PETIT	1	à	BREMES

531302 Cal.Balzac	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 621930501 STADE	DEREUDER	1	à	CALAIS

528384 Cal.Beau	Marais	4	(SEND5) 1	Q 621930702 STADE	STADIUM	STECY	SUISSE	2	à	CALAIS

540598 Cal.Entente	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 621931002 STADE	GÉO	ANDRÉ	2	à	CALAIS

540598 Cal.Entente	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 621931002 STADE	GÉO	ANDRÉ	2	à	CALAIS

554391 Cal.Opale	Bus	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 621930601 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COURGAIN	EST	1	à	CALAIS

537389 Cal.Pt	Courgain	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 621930903 STADE	DE	LA	MI-VOIX	CALYPSO	3	à	CALAIS

522280 Cal.So	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 621930201 STADE	DU	SOUVENIR	1	à	CALAIS

581473 Calais	A.S.	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 621930601 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COURGAIN	EST	1	à	CALAIS

582669 Calais	Hauts	France	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 621930802 STADE	JULIEN	DENIS	2	à	CALAIS

525475 Camp.Guines	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 622030101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CAMPAGNE	LES	GUINES

519692 Coquelles	Sc	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 622390201 STADE	CALQUELLA	à	COQUELLES

528385 Fort	Vert	Fjep	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 625480401 STADE	DANIEL	CLOUET	à	MARCK

580447 Frethun	F.C.	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 623600101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	FRETHUN

501190 Guines	Es	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 623970103 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	3	à	GUINES

501190 Guines	Es	4	(SEND7) 1	Q 623970103 STADE	LÉO	LAGRANGE	3	à	GUINES

525346 Hardinghem	Us	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 624120101 STADE	MAURICE	BROUTTA	à	HARDINGHEN

542693 Landret/Ardres	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 624880101 STADE	ARNAUD	1	à	LANDRETHUN	LES	ARDRES

517823 Licques	Es	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 625060101 STADE	DANIEL	BLOUME	à	LICQUES

564134 Offekerque	F.C	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 626340101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	MUYLAERT	1	à	OFFEKERQUE

529113 Sangatte	Fc	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 627740101 STADE	DE	LA	PORTE	DES	CAPS	à	SANGATTE

541178 St	Marie	Kerq	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 627560101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	STE	MARIE	KERQUE

531294 Vieille	Eglise	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 628520101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	VIEILLE	EGLISE

Coupe	Val	De	Canche/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31999 1034 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

511382 Beaurainville	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 621000101 STADE	LÉON	GAUTHIER	1	à	BEAURAINVILLE

500295 Berck	A.S	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 621080102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	BERCK

534967 Boisjean	As	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 621500101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BOISJEAN

537276 Conchil	As	3	(SEND7) 1	Q 622330101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CONCHIL	LE	TEMPLE

525817 Cucq	As	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 622610201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	CUCQ

536157 Etaples	Hv	4	(SEND6) 1	Q 623180301 STADE	DANIEL	MARTIN	à	ETAPLES
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551924 Frencq	Us	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 623540101 STADE	ABBE	CAUX	à	FRENCQ

521530 Fruges	As	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 623640201 STADE	JEAN	MARC	BIGOT	1	à	FRUGES

533304 Grigny/Le	Parcq	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 626470101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LE	PARCQ

521099 Hucqueliers	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 624630401 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUCQUELIERS

531859 Merlimont	Fc	3	(SEND6) 1	Q 625710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	MERLIMONT

521362 Rang	Du	Fliers	2	(SEND6) 1	Q 626880101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	OSTERMEYER	1	à	RANG	DU	FLIERS

549881 Tubersent	A.C.	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 628320101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TUBERSENT

549881 Tubersent	A.C.	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 628320101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TUBERSENT

535623 Vallee	Bras	Brosne	1	(SEND6) 1	Q 624660101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	HUMBERT

548568 Wailly	Fc	2	(SEND7) 1	Q 628700101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	WAILLY	BEAUCAMP

540067 Wicquinghen	1	(SEND7) 1	Q 628860101 STADE	DE	LA	LOUCHE	1	à	WICQUINGHEM


